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HR 2907
National Guardsmen and Reservists Parity for Patriots Act

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Aug 1, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.  (Aug 29, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/2907 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] 
Party: Republican   •   State: SC   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (39 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Runyan, Jon [R-NJ-3] R · NJ Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Sep 11, 2013

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Sep 11, 2013

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Sep 11, 2013

Rep. Fincher, Stephen Lee [R-TN-8] R · TN Sep 11, 2013

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Sep 11, 2013

Rep. Nugent, Richard B. [R-FL-11] R · FL Sep 11, 2013

Rep. Palazzo, Steven M. [R-MS-4] R · MS Sep 11, 2013

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Sep 11, 2013

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Sep 11, 2013

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Sep 11, 2013

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Sep 25, 2013

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Sep 25, 2013

Rep. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV-2] R · WV Oct 4, 2013

Rep. Enyart, William L. [D-IL-12] D · IL Oct 4, 2013

Rep. Griffin, Tim [R-AR-2] R · AR Oct 4, 2013

Rep. Hensarling, Jeb [R-TX-5] R · TX Oct 4, 2013

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Oct 4, 2013

Rep. Rahall, Nick J., II [D-WV-3] D · WV Oct 4, 2013

Rep. Roby, Martha [R-AL-2] R · AL Oct 4, 2013

Rep. Bishop, Rob [R-UT-1] R · UT Oct 28, 2013

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Oct 28, 2013

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Oct 28, 2013

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Nov 14, 2013

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Nov 14, 2013

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Dec 2, 2013

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Dec 3, 2013

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX Dec 5, 2013

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jan 8, 2014

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Jan 28, 2014

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-3] R · IA Feb 3, 2014

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Feb 21, 2014

Rep. Nunnelee, Alan [R-MS-1] R · MS Feb 28, 2014

Rep. Massie, Thomas [R-KY-4] R · KY Apr 28, 2014

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH May 19, 2014

Rep. Duckworth, Tammy [D-IL-8] D · IL Sep 18, 2014

Rep. Salmon, Matt [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Dec 3, 2014
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee House Referred to Aug 29, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Aug 1, 2013) 

National Guardsmen and Reservists Parity for Patriots Act - Amends the National Defense Authorization Act for Fiscal

Year 2008 to back-date to September 11, 2001, the period of active duty or performed active service, in support of a

contingency operation or in other emergency situations, for which members of Ready Reserve components of the armed

forces shall receive credit in determining eligibility for early receipt of non-regular service retired pay.

Actions Timeline

Aug 29, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Aug 1, 2013: Introduced in House
Aug 1, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services.
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